% Association
y of Anaesthetists

Online Core Topics Nottingham

Thursday 2 December 2021
09:15 - 14:00 (log in available from 09:00)

Organiser: Dr Mark Barley and Dr Will Rattenberry, Nottingham

Programme

09:00

09:15

09:45

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

Log in available

Monitoring nociception
Prof Anil Hormis, Rotherham

Point-of-Care Ultrasound (POCUS): venturing beyond procedural
ultrasound
Dr Jonny Wilkinson, Northampton

Practical monitoring of neuromuscular blockade
Dr Pavan Raju, Dundee

Delirium
Dr Abi Noah, Nottingham

Getting that new device: navigating through procurement and business
plans
Dr James French, Nottingham

Lunch break
Regional anaesthesia for upper limb surgery: practical delivery and tips
for success

Dr Nigel Bedforth, Nottingham

What good leadership and management looks like
Dr Hannah Sycamore, Nottingham

Advances in paediatric monitoring and paediatric Total Intravenous
Anaesthesia (TIVA)
Dr Thomas Blanks, Nottingham

Close of meeting



