

Online Core Topics Nottingham

Thursday 2 December 2021 09:15 – 14:00 (log in available from 09:00)

Organiser: Dr Mark Barley and Dr Will Rattenberry, Nottingham

Programme

09:00	Log in available
09:15	Monitoring nociception 1A03, 2A04 Prof Anil Hormis, Rotherham
09:45	Point-of-Care Ultrasound (POCUS): venturing beyond procedural ultrasound 2C01, 3I00 Dr Jonny Wilkinson, Northampton
10:15	Practical monitoring of neuromuscular blockade 1A03, 2A04 Dr Pavan Raju, Dundee
10:45	Delirium 2A03, 2A12, 3J03 Dr Abi Noah, Nottingham
11:15	Getting that new device: navigating through procurement and business plans 1105 Dr James French, Nottingham
11:45	Lunch break
12:30	Regional anaesthesia for upper limb surgery: practical delivery and tips for success 2G01, 2G02, 2G03, 2G04, 3A09 Dr Nigel Bedforth, Nottingham
13:00	What good leadership and management looks like 1102, 3J00 Dr Hannah Sycamore, Nottingham
13:30	Advances in paediatric monitoring and paediatric Total Intravenous Anaesthesia (TIVA) 2D02, 3D00 Dr Thomas Blanks, Nottingham
14:00	Close of meeting